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Vintage

Sake

Sparkling
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
Rose
2024
2023
White
2023
2024
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
Red
2023
2021
2023
2021
2020
2022
2022
2017
2021
2023
2019
2020
2019

Sweet White
2017

Wines by the Glass

Producer

Benten

Domaine Chandon (187ml)
Famiglia Pasqua (200ml)
Torresella

Ca' Del Bosco

Louis Roederer

Billecart - Salmon

Flowers

Chateau D'Esclans

Poggio al Tesoro
Cade

Innocent Bystander
Raphael Midoir

Girlan

Terras Gauda O Rosal
Ceretto

Feudi di San Gregorio
Alta Mora by Cusumano
Neyers

Far Niente

Domaine Vocoret

Argiano
Tornatore
Davis Bynum
Roco

Batasiolo
Brancaia
Decoy by Duckhorn
Robert Foley
Hess Collection
Colombini

San Polo
Ca'Viola

Famiglia Pasqua

Far Niente (375ml)

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Sawane Junmai Ginjo Sake

Rose (187ml)
Prosecco Rose

Prosecco

Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige (Half Bottle)

Brut Collection 244

Champagne Brut Rose (Half Bottle)

Rose

Rose 'Rock Angel'

Vermentino 'Solosole’
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre 'Les Chasseignes'
Pinot Grigio

Albarino

Moscato D'Asti

Falanghina

Etna Bianco

Chardonnay 304 (Unoaked)
Chardonnay

Chablis

NC (Supertuscan)
Etna Rosso

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir 'Gravel Road'
Nebbiolo Langhe
Chianti Classico
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Lion Tamer Red Blend
Rosso di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Barolo 'Caviot'

Amarone

Dolce
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Region

Yamagata

California
Veneto
Veneto
Lombardy
Champagne
Champagne

Russian River

Provence

Bolgheri
Napa Napa
Marlborough
Loire

Alto Adige
Rias Baixas
Piemonte
Campania
Sicily
Sonoma
Napa
Burgundy

Toscana
Sicily
Russian River
Willamette
Piemonte
Toscana
Sonoma
Napa
Napa
Toscana
Toscana
Piemonte

Veneto

Napa

Japan

us
Italy
Italy
Italy
France

France

us

France

Italy
us
New Ze
France
Italy
Spain
Italy
Italy
Italy
us

us

France

Italy
Italy
us
us
Italy
Italy
us
us
us
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

us

Country Price

20

20
14
14
50
28
100

16
20

15
18
13
23
14
17
14
14
19
15
25
25

16
17
17
17
20
15
16
25
28
21
32
28
30

30



#

Red
900
764
549
582
237
841
498
797
886
979
521
232
628
373
341
648
565
141
872
71
159
462
600
347
740
183
803
453
584
234
102
721
592

Vintage Producer

2023
2016
2019
2020
2021
2019
2004
2019
2022
2022
2021
2022
2018
2020
2019
2018
2019
2018
2021
2022
2019
2021
2020
2016
2021
2021
2019
2022
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020

Orin Swift
Le Ragose
Batasiolo
Parusso
Ratti

Il Poggione
Caparzo
Louis Martini
Clos du Val
Bella Union
Duckhorn
Faust

Altamura

Doubleback by Drew Bledsoe

Miner

Knights Bridge
Tobias

Tobias

Hess Collection
Chappellet
Regaleali

Robert Foley
Neyers

Robert Foley
Parusso

Bledsoe - McDaniels
Roco

Sokol Blosser
Girlan

Finca Allende
Francois Villard
Beaulieu Vineyard

Inglenook

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Cellar Specials

Wine

Advice from John "You Had Me at Hell No'
Amarone

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo 'Marcenasco'

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'La Casa'
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Emily's'
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Estate’

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Formation’
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Howell Mountain'
Cabernet Sauvignon 'lron Coral'

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Signature'

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Vigna San Francesco'

Charbono

Left Bank

Merlot

Nebbiolo Langhe

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir 'Knudsen'

Pinot Noir Estate '‘Dundee Hills'
Pinot Noir 'Patricia’

Rioja

Saint Joseph 'Poivre et Sol'
Tapestry

Zinfandel Edizione Pennino
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Region

California
Veneto
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Toscana
Toscana
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Walla Walla
Napa

Knights Valley
Sonoma/Mend
Napa

Napa

Napa

Sicily

Napa

Napa

Napa
Piemonte
Willamette vall
Willamette Vall
Dundee Hills
Alto Adige
Rioja

No. Rhone
Napa

Napa

Country Price

us
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
Italy
us
us
us
Italy
us
us
us
Italy
Spain
France
us
us

75
120
98
150
135
140
225
75
88
100
100
120
200
225
85
120
75
200
125
175
120
88
92
90
72
165
92
88

78
75
120
100



Half Bottles

# Vintage Producer Wine Region Country Price
Sparkling

829 NV Ca' Del Bosco Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige (Half Bottle) Lombardy Italy 50
391 N.V. Ferrari (1/2 btl) Rose Trento Italy 50
975 NV Jeeper (1/2 btl) Champagne Brut Rose Champagne France 85
421 NV Billecart - Salmon Champagne Brut Rose (Half Bottle) Champagne France 100
White

836 2022 Rombauer Chardonnay Napa us 52
216 2022 Larkin Chardonnay Napa us 64
899 2023 Duckhorn Sauvignon Blanc Napa us 34
558 2023 Ceretto Moscato D'Asti Piemonte Italy 28
809 2022 Domaine Vocoret Chablis Burgundy France 60
Red

564 2020 Grgich Hills Cabernet Sauvignon Napa us 85
417 2019 Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon SLD Napa us 140
819 2019 AQuintessa Meritage Napa us 250
924 2022 Elk Cove Pinot Noir Oregon us 40
472 2022 Cristom Pinot Noir 'Mt Jefferson' Eola-Amity ~ US 45
720 2018 Allegrini Amarone Veneto Italy 105
184 2019 Michelle Chiarlo Barolo 'Tortoniano' Piemonte Italy 78
571 2019 Camigliano Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 75
722 2018 Campogiovanni Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 95
889 2022 Isole e Olena Chianti Classico Toscana Italy 46
493 2016 Chateau De Pez Bordeaux St. Estephe  France 80
Sweet White

372 2019 La Fleur Renaissance Sauternes Bordeaux France 68

Vintages as of 09/15/2025
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Large Format Bottles

# Vintage Producer Wine Region Country Price
Sparkling
1.5 Litre
705 NV Louis Roederer Brut Collection 243 (1.5 Ltr) Champagne France 250
487 NV Ca Del Bosco Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige (1.5 Ltr) ombardy Italy 188
Rose
1.5 Litre
148 2020 Chateau D'Esclans Rose 'Rock Angel'(1.5 Ltr) Provence France 165
White
1.5 Litre
796 2020 Deux Roches (1.5ltr) Pouilly-Fuisse 'Les Crays' 1er Cru Burgundy France 200
490 2018 William Fevre Chablis 1er Cru Vaulorent (1.5Ltr) Burgundy France 400
Red
1.5 Litre
181 2022 Argiano Solengo (1.5 Ltr) Toscana Italy 425
990 2010 Carpineto Chianti Classico Riserva (1.5Ltr) Toscana Italy 350
875 2020 Ceretto Barolo (1.5 Ltr) Piemonte Italy 290
897 2020 Demarie Barbaresco (1.5 Ltr) Piemonte Italy 325
196 2021 Gaja Sito Moresco (1.5Ltr) Piemonte Italy 425
633 2017 Isole e Olena Cepparello (1.5 Ltr) Toscana Italy 395
439 2019 La Spinetta Barolo 'Garetti' (1.5 Ltr) Piemonte Italy 390
800 2018 Lamole di Lamole Chianti Classico Gran Riserva(1.5 Ltr) Toscana Italy 210
825 2017  Michelle Chiarlo Barolo 'Cannubi' (1.5 Ltr) Piemonte Italy 480
844 2018 Sesti Brunello di Montalcino (1.5 Ltr) Toscana Italy 550
842 2012 Tenuta Sette Ponti Oreno (1.5 Ltr) Bolghieri Italy 550
463 2019 Chappellet Cabernet Sauvignon 'Signature' (1.5 Ltr Napa us 350
513 2022 Clos du Val Cabernet Sauvignon Napa us 176
199 2019 Dunn Cabernet Sauvignon Howell Mtn Napa us 750
936 2017 Heitz (Magnum) Cabernet Sauvignon Trailside Vineyard Napa us 750
883 2013 Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon(1.5 Ltr) Napa us 550
761 2015 Pride Mountain Merlot (1.5 Ltr) Napa us 325
124 2006 Robert Foley Claret (1.5 Ltr) Napa us 400
3 Litre
217 2013 Frog's Leap Merlot (3 Ltr) Napa Italy 325
432 2016 Lamole di Lamole Chianti Classico Gran Selezione (3 Ltr) Toscana Italy 325
917 2018 Frog's Leap Cabernet Sauvignon (3 Ltr) Napa us 500

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Page 4



# Vintage Producer Wine Region Country Price

856 2013 Frog's Leap Zinfandel (3 Ltr) Napa us 350
288 1999 Pride Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon (3 Ltr) Napa us 1,100
987 2013 Robert Foley Kelly's Mountain Cuvee (3 Ltr) Napa us 800

Vintages as of 09/15/2025
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# Vintage Producer

301
487
666
829
543
789
751
411
391
877
421
650
975
459
731
705
77
553
272
686
486
484

NV
NV
NV
NV
2015
NV
NV
2016
N.V.
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2013
2012
NV
NV
NV

Domaine Chandon (187ml)

Ca Del Bosco
Ca' Del Bosco
Ca' Del Bosco
Ca' Del Bosco

Cleto Chiarli

Famiglia Pasqua (200ml)

Ferrari

Ferrari (1/2 btl)
Torresella
Billecart - Salmon
Collet

Jeeper (1/2 btl)
Laurent Perrier
Laurent Perrier
Louis Roederer
Louis Roederer
Louis Roederer
Moet e Chandon
Perrier-Jouet
Perrier-Jouet

Veuve Clicquot

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Champagne Sparkling

Wine

Rose (187ml)

Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige (1.5 Ltr)
Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige
Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige (Half Bottle)
Franciacorta Riserva 'Annamaria Clementi'
Lambrusco Sorbara Vecchia
Prosecco Rose

Brut "Perle" Rose

Rose

Prosecco

Champagne Brut Rose (Half Bottle)
Champagne Brut

Champagne Brut Rose

Brut La Cuvee

Champagne Rose

Brut Collection 243 (1.5 Ltr)

Brut Collection 244

Cristal

Dom Perignon Cuvee Brut

Blason Rose

Champagne Grand Brut

Champagne Brut Yellow Label
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Region Country
California us
ombardy Italy
Lombardy Italy
Lombardy Italy
Lombardy Italy
Em. Romagna Italy
Veneto Italy
Trento Italy
Trento Italy
Veneto Italy
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France
Champagne France

Price

20
188
88
50
210
50
14
135
50
52
100
88
85
88
150
250
125
450
450
145
95
105



White - Rose

# Vintage Producer Wine Region Country Price
Rose

274 2024 Flowers Rose Russian River US 60
831 2023 Chateau D'Esclans Rose 'Rock Angel' Provence France 76
148 2020 Chateau D'Esclans Rose 'Rock Angel'(1.5 Ltr) Provence France 165
445 2019 Domaine Ott Rose Chateau De Selle Provence France 120
White Varietals All Countries

492 2024 Darioush Viogner Napa/Sonoma US 148
896 2019 Inglenook Blancaneaux Napa us 120
143 2022 Massican Annia California us 60
971 2019 Pazo Barrantes Albarino Rias Baixas Spain 98
207 2023 Terras Gauda O Rosal Albarino Rias Baixas Spain 60
605 2016 Ch. Beaucastel Roussane Vielles Vignes So. Rhone France 275
Italian White Varietals

911 2023 Abazia di Novacella Kerner Alto Adige Italy 52
275 2022 Alta Mora by Cusumano Etna Bianco Sicily Italy 76
738 2021 Arnaldo Caprai Grechetto 'Grecante' Umbria Italy 52
491 2023 Ca' Marcanda (Gaja) Vistamare Bolghieri Italy 145
823 2022 Ceretto Arneis 'Blange' Piemonte Italy 52
962 2022 Feudi di San Gregorio Falanghina Campania Italy 52
307 2022 Jermann Tunina Friuli Italy 150
635 2021 Kettmeir Muller Thurgau Alto Adige Italy 55
589 2022 Manni Nossing Gruner Vetliner Alto Adige Italy 72
560 2021 Pieropan Soave Classico 'La Rocca' Veneto Italy 88
117 2021  Quintarelli Bianco Secco Ca'del Merlo Veneto Italy 200
593 2023 Terlano Pinot Bianco Alto Adige Italy 68
625 2023 Vignetti Massa Derthona Timorasso Piemonte Italy 88
280 2022 Girlan Pinot Grigio Alto Adige Italy 52
368 2021 Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio Alto Adige Italy 58
601 2022 La Scolca Gavi 'Black Label' Piemonte Italy 95
441 2023 Poggio al Tesoro Vermentino 'Solosole’ Bolgheri Italy 56
Sauvignon Blanc All Countries

726 2024 Cade Sauvignon Blanc Napa Napa US 68
611 2023 lllumination by Quintessa Sauvignon Blanc Napa/Sonoma US 80
281 2022 Knights Bridge Sauvignon Blanc Knights Valley US 64
929 2022 Rochioli Sauvignon Blanc Russian River US 92
508 2024 Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marllborough New Ze 74
494 2022 Innocent Bystander Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Ze 50
960 2023 Terlano Sauvignon 'Winkl' Alto Adige Italy 80
500 2022 Chateau de Sancerre Sancerre Loire France 88

Vintages as of 09/15/2025
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# Vintage Producer

967
595
572

2019
2023
2023

Comte LaFond
Jolivet
Raphael Midoir

Chardonnay All Countries

739
264
451
501
604
336
959
758
160
489
846
326
563
918
885
747
338
753
249
506
965
701
938
588
531
574
869
681
408
955
602
497
863
465
151
566

2023
2022
2023
2022
2021
2022
2020
2020
2022
203

2022
2021
2019
2022
2022
2018
2023
2019
2021
2020
2017
2022
2022
2020
2019
2021
2018
2023
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021

Darioush
Duckhorn

Far Niente
Flowers
Frank Family
Hess Collection
Jordan
Kenwood
Kistler
Massican
Neyers

Patz & Hall
Plumpjack
Pride Mountain
Rombauer
Ca' Del Bosco
Gaja

Isole e Olena
Jermann
Passopisciaro
Deux Roches
Deux Roches

Domaine Costal

Domaine Gerard Duplessis

Domaine Larcoche

Domaine Leflaive

Domaine Michel Niellon

Domaine Vocoret

Domaine Vocoret

Jean - Claude Ramonet
Jean - Claude Ramonet

Jean - Claude Ramonet

Jean-Louis Chavy
Joseph Drouhin
Joseph Drouhin

Joseph Drouhin

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Sancerre 'Grand Cuvee'
Sancerre

Sancerre 'Les Chasseignes'

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay 'Six Ridges'
Chardonnay 'Les Noisetiers'
Chardonnay 'Hyde Vineyard'
Chardonnay 304 (Unoaked)
Chardonnay

Chardonnay Reserve
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Curtefranca Chardonnay
Chardonnay Ross J Bass
Chardonnay

Dreams

Passobianco

Mersault 1er Cru Blagny
Pouilly-Fuisse 'Les Crays' 1er Cru
Chablis 'Les Truffieres'

Chablis Premier Cru 'Mont Milieu'
Chablis Grand Cru 'Les Blachots'
Puligny-Montrachet

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Chablis

Chablis Premier Cru 'Montee De Tonnere'
Chassagne Montrachet
Chassagne Montrachet Premier Cru'Boudriott
Puligny Montrachet 'Les Enseignieres'
Puligny- Montrachet

Beaune Clos de Mouches 1er Cru
Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons
Puligny-Montrachet
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Region

Loire
Loire

Loire

Napa
Napa
Napa
Sonoma
Carneros
Napa

Sonoma

Country Price

France
France

France

us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Russian River US
Santa Barbara US

Napa

Sonoma

us
us

Sonoma CoastUS

Sonoma
Napa
Napa
Lombardia
Piemonte
Toscana
Friuli
Sicily
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy

us

us

us
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

150
92
86

140
64
96
98
80
58
75
62

125
85
56
66

110
72
88

175

225

130

155
98

260
92
98

160

275

650

150
98

145

325

425

375

295

475

125

275



# Vintage Producer Wine Region Country Price

603 2017 Catena Zapata Chardonnay 'White Stones' Adrianna Vineyar ~ Tupungato Argentin 120

Vintages as of 09/15/2025
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# Vintage Producer

Domestic - Reds

Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Blends

479 2019 Adaptation
614 2000 Altamura
628 2018 Altamura
443 2018 Altamura

710 2021  Andrew Will

164 2016 Archimedes by Coppola

958 2022  Austin Hope

120 2017 Beaulieu Vineyard

135 2018 Beaulieu Vineyard

353 2019 Beaulieu Vineyard

721 2021 Beaulieu Vineyard
979 2022 Bella Union

187 2021 Bledsoe Family Winery

265 2018 Bond
855 2018 Cade
444 2006 Cain
905 2007 Cain
834 2008 Cain

860 2021 Canvasback

954 2014  Carte Blanche

298 2022 Caymus

687 2018 Caymus

711 2022 Chappellet

429 2020 Charles Krug

239 2018 Charles Krug

580 2007 Chateau Montelena
585 2020 Chateau St. Michelle
561 2021 Chimney Rock
464 2019 Chimney Rock
396 2018 CIliff Lede

548 2013 Cliff Lede

886 2022 Clos du Val

295 2021 Daou

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Cabernet Sauvignon (by Odette)
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Sangiovese

Cabernet Franc "'Two Blondes'
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon (1 Liter)
Cabernet Sauvignon G.delLatour P R
Cabernet Sauvignon G.delLatour P R
Cabernet Sauvignon G.delLatour P R
Tapestry

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
'Vecina' Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Howell Mountain'
Cain Five

Cain Five

Cain Five

Cabernet Sauvignon

Red Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon (1 Liter)
Cabernet Sauvignon Special Select
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Signature’
Cabernet Sauvignon

Family Reserve Generations
Cabernet Sauvignon Estate
Cabernet Sauvignon Cold Creek
Cabernet Sauvignon SLD

Elevage

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Magic Nights'
Poetry

Cabernet Sauvignon

1740 Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
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Region

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Country Price

us
us
us
us

Yakima Valley US

Alexander
Paso Robles
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Walla Walla
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Washington
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Columbia, WA US

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Paso Robles

us
us
us
us
us
us

120
300
200
175
88
155
125
300
300
325
120
100
98
1,900
250
500
500
500
72
280
150
525
175
90
150
475
88
195
275
250
700
88
160



# Vintage Producer

285
937
384
978
101
791
215
170
134
915
526
972
323
373
471
521
156
299
704
232
616
977
379
227
118
480
309
209
792
200
231
658
624
872
847
578

2022
2020
2022
2021
2022
2016
2016
2016
2001
2008
2019
2013
2022
2020
2021
2021
2018
2006
2021
2022
2019
2017
2021
1993
1998
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2021
2019
2021
2021
2016
2022

Daou

Daou

Darioush

Darioush

Decoy by Duckhorn
Diamond Creek
Diamond Creek
Diamond Creek
Dominus

Dominus

Dominus

Dominus

Dominus Estate
Doubleback by Drew Bledsoe
Doubleback by Drew Bledsoe
Duckhorn

DVO 'Dalla Valle & Ornellaia’
Episode

Far Niente

Faust

Faust

Forman

Frank Family
Frog's Leap

Frog's Leap

Frog's Leap

Groth

Groth

Groth

Harlan Estate
Hedges

Heitz

Hess Collection
Hess Collection
Hess Collection

Hess Collection

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Soul of a Lion

Caberent Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Gravelly Meadow'

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Red Rock Terrace'

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Volcanic Hill'
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley Red

Othello

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Estate Reserve'
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Proprietary Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

'The Pact' Coombsville Cabernet
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Oakcross Red Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

Red Mountain Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Allomi'
Cabernet Sauvignon 'lron Coral’
Cabernet Sauvignon 'The Lion'

Lion Tamer Cabernet Sauvignon

Page 11

Region

Country Price

Paso Robles US

Paso Robles US

Napa
Napa
Sonoma
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Walla Walla
Walla Walla
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Washington
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us

100
350
200
295

58
900
900
900
650
625
625
550
125
225
425
100
800
150
280
120
225
250

88
350
350
145
150
325
225

3,000

72
150

80
125
325

75



# Vintage Producer

714 2021 Hess Collection

236 2015 High Dive

434 2016 Hourglass

369 2007 Hundred Acre

413 2017 Inglenook

728 2016 Inglenook

454 2021 J. Lohr

818 2016 Jamieson Ranch

973 2021 Jayson

920 2019 Jordan

555 2019 Joseph Phelps

843 2006 Joseph Phelps

131 2022  Justin

371 2012 Kata

993 2021 Kenwood

648 2018 Khnights Bridge

458 2013 Knights Bridge

222 2021 Knights Bridge

367 2017 Larkin

394 2020 L'Aventure

297 2021 Leviathan

715 2010 Lokoya

331 2019 Lot 200 Ninety Plus

797 2019 Louis Martini

989 2013 Louis Martini

488 2021 McPrice Myers

341 2019 Miner

533 2017 Miner

785 2013 Mt.Etain

600 2020 Neyers

103 2021  Nickel & Nickel

908 2014 Opus One

291 2017 Opus One

815 2018 Opus One

573 2019 Opus One

634 2021  Orin Swift
Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Lion Tamer Red Blend

Red Blend

Cabernet Franc Blueline

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Ark’

Cabernet Sauvignon

Rubicon

Cabernet Sauvignon Hilltop Vineyard
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Double Lariat'
Red Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon (1.5 Ltr)
Insignia

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Beckstoffer Bourn'

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Jack London'
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Estate’
Cabernet Sauvignon 'To Kalon'
'‘Draco Dormiere'

Cabernet Franc

Optimus

Red Blend

Cabernet SauvignonSpring Mountain
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Oakville'
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Gryphon'
M Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Emily's'
The Oracle

Cabernet Sauvignon

Left Bank

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Sullenger'
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Abstract
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Region

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Paso Robles
Napa

Napa
Sonoma
Sonoma
Napa

Paso Robles
Napa

Sonoma

Country Price

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Knights Valley US

Knights Valley US

Sonoma
Napa

Paso Robles
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Sonoma
Paso Robles
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

110
185
300
900
135
375

82
100
120
150
350
650

78
600

68
120
300
650
160
145

80
625
100

75
125

60

85
275
600

92
225
800
850
725
775

92



# Vintage Producer

988
™
921
647
725
656
158
894
515
547
995
186
583
919
804
332
139
219
154
226
981
749
509
998
290
163
256
664
153
293
416
144
125
269
935
308

2020
2022
2022
2023
2018
2021
2018
2017
2015
2015
2015
2021
2017
2022
2012
2022
2020
2015
2019
2020
2021
2021
2021
2017
2014
2014
2017
2016
2004
2019
2016
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019

Orin Swift

Orin Swift

Orin Swift
Overture
Pahlmeyer
Paraduxx
Patrimony
Patrimony

Paul Hobbs
Paul Hobbs
Paul Hobbs
Peju

Penfolds
Plumpjack
Plumpjack
Post & Beam by Far Niente
Pride Mountain
Quilceda Creek
Quilceda Creek
Quilceda Creek
Quilt

Quintessa
Railsback Freres
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Mondavi
Rodney Strong
Rodney Strong
Rodney Strong
Rodney Strong
Rodney Strong
Rowen

Scarecrow

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Abstract (1.5 Ltr)

Palermo Cabernet Sauvignon
Papillon

Red Blend

Napa Valley Red Wine
Proprietary Red

Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Beckstoffer To Kalon'

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Las Piedras'

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Nathan Coombs Estate'

Cabernet Sauvignon

Bin 704 Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Meritage

Cabernet Sauvignon Roman Ceremony
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Mt. Veeder'
Claret

Claret

Red Blend 'The Giriffin'

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon Alexander's Crown
Cabernet Sauvignon Brothers
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon Rockaway
Symmetry

Bordeaux Blend 'Cooley Ranch'

Cabernet Sauvignon
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Region

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Paso Robles
Paso Robles
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa/Sonoma
Washington
Washington
Washington
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Sonoma

Napa

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Country Price

175
135
180
290
480
88
600
600
1,100
725
900
98
88
295
700
98
150
395
425
475
98
500
70
100
175
210
225
76
300
130
130
95
130
100
88
1,500



# Vintage Producer

361 2021 Scarecrow
132 2014
659 2010 Shafer
133 2014  Shafer
262 2017  Shafer

245 2021  Shafer

719 2001  Shafer (Magnum)
820 2013 Silver Oak

318 2014 Silver Oak

854 2020 Silver Oak

765 2010 Spottswoode

193 1988  Spring Mountain
518 2022 Stags Leap Winery

166 2019 The Mascot

587 2019 To Kalon Vineyard Co.
565 2019 Tobias

141 2018 Tobias

682 2019 Truchard

527 2018  Trujillo

770 2018  Truijillo

538 2012
961 2021 Wente

Ulysses

Merlot
811 1998 Arietta

679 2021 Charles Krug

694 2022 Duckhorn

470 2020 Northstar

900 2023  Orin Swift

130 2022 Plumpjack

688 2019 Pride Mountain
347 2016 Robert Foley

468 2022 Stags Leap Winery

867 2008 Trinchero

Rhone Style Reds
474 2018 Robert Foley

476 2020 Stags Leap Winery

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Secret Door by Donald Patz

Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Hillside Select
Cabernet Sauvignon Hillside Select
Cabernet Sauvignon Hillside Select
Cabernet Sauvignon 'One Point Five'
Cabernet Sauvignon Sunspot
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cain Concept

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvgnon

Highest Beauty

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Formation'
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Howell Mountain'
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Gary Morisoli'
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Charles Wetmore'

Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Advice from John '"You Had Me at Hell No'
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot

Merlot 'Vista Monyone Vinetard'

Petite Syrah
Petite Syrah
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Region
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa usS
Napa us

Alexander us
Alexander us

Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa usS
Sonoma/Mend US
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us

Livermore ValldJS

Napa us
Napa us
Napa us

Columbia ValleUS
California us

Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us

Country Price

1,600
335
750
650
700
250
950
475
275
180
550
400

90
375
450

75
200

80
195
250
375

56

165
54
100
78
75
125
125
90
75
150

125
88



# Vintage Producer

668 2020
874 1998
639 2012
420 2022
951 2007
708 2004
126 2020
821 2017

Pinot Noir
805 2022

467 2022
183 2021
327 2019
428 2023
179 2022
287 2023
676 2022
380 2019
456 2022
952 2022
599 2021
176 2021
699 2017
525 2020
903 2018
306 2021
629 2019
992 2023
768 2012
914 2016
932 2020
803 2019
663 2022
754 2018
189 2018
300 2018

Randall Graham
Sean Thackery
Shafer

Darioush
Kongsgaard
Martinelli
Neyers

Robert Foley

Argyle

Belle Glos

Bledsoe - McDaniels
Calera

Davis Bynum
Decoy by Duckhorn
Domaine Drouhin
Domaine Drouhin
Domaine Serene
En Route

Erath

Etude

Flowers

Irvine & Roberts

Lot 204 Ninety Plus

L'Usine by Dave Phinney

Mac Rostie
Patz & Hall
Raptor Ridge
Rhys

Robert Foley
Rochioli

Roco
Rombauer
Rose & Arrow
Rose & Arrow

Rose Rock

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

The Language of Yes, Grenache

Orion Old Vines

Syrah 'Relentless'

Shiraz

Syrah

Syrah 'Terra Felice"

Sage Canyon (Rhone Blend)
Syrah 'Kelly's Cuvee'

Pinot Noir 'Reserve'

Pinot Noir 'Dairyman’

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir 'Jensen Vineyard'
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir 'Laurene’

Pinot Noir "Yahmhill Cuvee'
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir 'Fort Ross- Seaview'

Pinot Noir 'Santa Rita Hills'
Pinot Noir 'Nightwing'
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Hudson"

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir 'Knudsen'

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir 'Amity Hills'
Pinot Noir 'Gathered Stones'

Pinot Noir 'Zephirine'
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Region Country Price

Santa Maria US

Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us

Russian River US
California us
Napa us

Oregon us
Santa Barbara US
Willamette vallUS
Mt. Harlan us
Russian River US
Sonoma us
Dundee Hills US
Dundee Hills US
Willamette us

Russian River US

Oregon us
Carneros us
Sonoma us
Oregon us
Sonoma us

Santa Rita HillUS
Sonoma us
Sonoma us
Willamette us
California us
Carneros us
Russian River US
Willamette VallUS
Santa Lucia HiUS
Eola-Amity ~ US
Hopewell Hills US
Eola-Amity us

82
225
195
175
600
150

64

80

80
98
165
220
64
56
98
155
140
90
52
66
90
70
80
135
125
85
60
125
80
185
92
130
225
325
145



# Vintage Producer

473
387
729
453
607
173
305
964

Zinfandel and Other Reds

592
409
277
462
670
267
649
934

2015
2021
2018
2022
2018
2021
2019
2021

2020
2019
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020

Samsara
Sean Minor
Sokol Blosser
Sokol Blosser
Sokol Blosser
Soter
Truchard
Walt

Inglenook
Martinelli
Orin Swift
Robert Foley
Rombauer
Seghesio
Turley
Turley

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Pinot Noir 'Rancho La Vina'

Pinot Noir 'Signature'

Pinot Noir Estate 'Big Tree Block'
Pinot Noir Estate '‘Dundee Hills'
Pinot Noir Estate 'Orchard Block'
Pinot Noir' Mineral Springs Ranch'
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir 'La Brisa'

Zinfandel Edizione Pennino
Zinfandel 'Giuseppe & Luisa'
Eight Years in the Desert
Charbono

Zinfandel

Zinfandel

Zinfandel 'Dragon Vineyard'

Zinfandel Juvenile
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Region

Country

Santa Rita HilldUS

Sonoma
Dundee Hills
Dundee Hills
Dundee Hills
Willamette
Carneros

Sonoma

Napa
Russian River
California
Napa
California

Sonoma

us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us

Howell MountaUS

Napa

us

Price

125
75
160
88
160
165
60
92

100
125
98
88
88
68
125
80



ltaly, France Other Reds

# Vintage Producer

Chianti and Sangiovese

390
447
495
266
496
449
882
540
243
242
241

Vino Nobile di Montlepulciano

2021
2022
2022
2010
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2022

Antinori

Brancaia

Brancaia

Carpineto

Felsina Berardenga
Lamole di Lamole
Nozzole
Querciabella

San Felice
Sassoregale

Tignanello

644 2021 Boscarelli

482 2021 Poliziano

779 2019 Tenuta Marcianella
Montalcino

238 2020 Argiano

140 2018 Argiano

142 2016 Banfi

657 1997 Camigliano

746 2019 Camigliano

498 2004 Caparzo

931 2012 Carpineto

375 2022 Casanova di Neri
415 2019 Castiglion Del Bosco
703 2012 Castiglion Del Bosco
775 2019 Col D'Orcia

734 2006 Col D'Orcia

253 2010 Col D'Orcia

619 2016 Col D'Orcia

104 2022 Col D'Orcia

423 2019  Colombini

623 2004 Colombini

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Badia A Pasignano Chianti Riserva
Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva 'La Forra'
Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico Riserva 'll Grigio'
Sangiovese

Chianti Classico Ris. Tenuta Marchese

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Vigna del Suolo’
Brunello di Montalcino 'Riserva’ Poggio all'Or
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'La Casa'

Brunello di Montalcino

IRRosso

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Millecento'

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Riserva Poggio al Ven
Brunello di Montalcino 'Riserva Poggio al Ven
Brunello di Montalcino 'Riserva Poggio al Ven
Rosso di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Prime Donne'
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Region

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Country Price

140
56
110
125
88
78
110
80
60
50
135

75
75
78

165
450
475
350
135
225
250

60
160
525
125
550
550
350

68
155
350



# Vintage Producer

878 2016  Colombini
393 2015 Colombini
744 2023 Colombini
302 2018 Costanti
742 2016 Costanti
876 2017  Fuligni

378 2015 Il Poggiolo

841 2019 Il Poggione

697 2017 Le Macioche by Cotarella
315 2019 Pieve Santa Restituta (Gaja)
149 2015 Pieve Santa Restituta (Gaja)

197 2017 Ruffino
776 2019 San Polo
517 2015 San Polo
520 2016 San Polo
808 2021 San Polo

888 2018  Sesti

383 2022 Sesti

976 2019  Silvio Nardi
807 2019 Silvio Nardi
221 2022 Silvio Nardi
793 2019 Siro Pacenti
254 2019 Tenuta La Fuga
180 2008 Uccelliera

698 2020 ValdiSuga
Supertuscan

597 2019 Ornellaia

677 2022 Ca' Marcanda (Gaja)
109 2023 Ca' Marcanda (Gaja)
606 2020 Guado al Tasso
822 2023 Guado al Tasso
827 2015 Le Macchiole
110 2018 Le Macchiole
362 2019 Mazzei

539 2019 Ornellaia
627 2021

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Ornellaia

Wine

Brunello di Montalcino 'Prime Donne'
Brunello di Montalcino 'Riserva’
Rosso di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Riserva’
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Riserva'
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Rennina’
Brunello di Montalcino 'Greppone Mazzi'
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Riserva’
Brunello di Montalcino 'Vignavecchia'
Rosso di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Rosso di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino (1.5 Itr)

Rosso di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Vecchievigne'
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino 'Riserva’

Brunello di Montalcino 'Poggio al Granchio'

Ornellaia

Magari

Promis

Cont'Ugo (Merlot)
Il Bruciato
Messorio

Paleo

Tenuta Belguardo
Masseto

Le Serre Nuove
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Region

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Boghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri

Country Price

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

310
310

80
165
450
235
150
140
165
250
400
135
125
450
625

76
275

90
175
375

88
265
145
350
180

525
200
135
135
90
460
325
135
1,700
165



# Vintage Producer

824
817
737
736
208
475
212
956
357
311
522
743
590
218
240
913
707
550
613
651
397
617
752
767
581
887
618
261
385
271
114
612
879
610
672
759

2021
2020
2008
2016
2021
2020
2020
2019
2022
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2011
2017
2019
2020
2021
2023
2018
2018
2020
2021
2000
2019
2011
2020
2020
2019
2016
2016
2018
2021
2019
2020

Ornellaia

Ornellaia

Poggio al Tesoro
Poggio al Tesoro
Poggio al Tesoro
Poggio al Tesoro
San Felice

Tenuta Prima Pietra
Tenuta San Guido
Tenuta San Guido
Tenuta San Guido
Tenuta Sette Ponti
Tenuta Sette Ponti
Tenuta Sette Ponti
Antinori

Antinori

Antinori

Antinori

Antinori

Argiano

Badia a Coltibuono
Bibi Graetz
Brancaia

Brancaia
Carpineto
Costanti

Falchini

Il Borro

Il Borro

Isole e Olena
Mazzei

Mazzei

Nozzole

San Felice

Tenuta Sette Cieli

Tignanello

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Masseto

Ornellaia

Dedicato Walter (Cabernet Franc)
Dedicato Walter (Cabernet Franc)

Il Seggio Bolgheri Rosso

Sondraia

Bell'Aja Bolgheri Superiore

Prima Pietra
Guidalberto
Sassicaia
Sassicaia
Crognolo
Oreno
Oreno
Solaia
Solaia
Solaia
Solaia
Solaia

NC (Supertuscan)
Montebello
Testamatta
I1 Blu

Tre 'Supertuscan'

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Farnito’

Ardingo (Merlot)
Campora

Pian di Nova
Toscana IGT

Cepparello

Concerto di Fonterutoli

Siepe

Il Pareto
Pugnitello
Indaco

Tignanello
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Region

Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Country Price

1,800
550
255
375

90
200
135
135
175
575
650

88
230
240

1,000
850
900
850
975

60
130
260
210

52
225
225
120

95
150
275
160
250
160
150
165
425



# Vintage Producer

127
671
330

Umbria, Marches, Lazio and Abruzzo

2016
2020
2020

Tolaini
Tolaini

Zingarelli

427 2016 Farnese Fantini OPI
562 2019 Praesidium

485 2018 Cotarella

662 2018 Umani Ronchi
244 2019 Umani Ronchi
414 2021 Arnaldo Caprai
620 2017 Di Fillippo
Dolcetto

528 2023 Sandrone
Barbera

346 2022 Ca'Viola

185 2022 Giacomo Borgogno
858 2020 Guido Porro

220 2021 La Spinetta

735 2018 Michelle Chiarlo
483 2022 Sandrone
Nebbiolo

826 2020 Batasiolo

774 2021 Gaja

969 2020 Giacomo Borgogno
661 2020 Giacomo Conterno
794 2022 La Spinetta

740 2021 Parusso

760 2022 Ratti

685 2022 Sandrone

358 2020 Travaglini
Barbaresco

544 2020 Ceretto

786 2020 Ceretto

832 2003 Cocito

907 2016 Cocito

769 2019 Col dei Venti

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Picconero

Valdisanti (Supertuscan)
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Roccato’
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo 'Riserva'
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo (Prezza)
Montiano (Merlot)

Pelago

Rosso Conero Cumaro "Riserva’
Sagrantino di Montefalco 25 Anni

Sagrantino di Montefalco

Dolcetto D'Alba

Barbera D'Alba 'Bric du Luv'
Barbera D'Alba

Barbera D'Alba

Barbera D'Asti Ca' Di Pian
Barbera D'Asti La Court Riserva
Barbera D'Alba

Nebbiolo Langhe

Sito Moresco

Nebbiolo Langhe 'No Name'
Gattinara 'Vigna Vaferana'
Nebbiolo Langhe

Nebbiolo Langhe

Nebbiolo Langhe'Ochetti'
Nebbiolo Valamaggiore

Gattinara

Barbaresco

Barbaresco 'Bernadot'
Barbaresco (1.5 Ltr)
Barbaresco Riserva Baluchin'

Barbaresco "Tufoblu'
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Region

Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Lazio
Marches
Marches
Umbria

Umbria

Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Country Price

Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

225
84
135

110

76
125
120

88
275
125

66

110
72
50
68

130

100

76
165
125
295

82

72

62
120

80

145
265
450
150

95



# Vintage Producer

381
541
438
401
772
926
505
810
198
567
840
814
782
857
478
985
946
469
970
637
322

2018
2013
2012
2019
2021
1988
2006
2009
2009
2006
2008
2017
2020
2013
2013
2021
2020
2004
2001
2004
2011

Barolo

549
689
828
594
608
129
861
654
781
446
757
982
986
303

2019
2013
2010
2013
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2017
2010
2015

Demarie

Demarie

Gaja

Gaja

Gaja

Gaja

La Spinetta

La Spinetta

La Spinetta

La Spinetta

La Spinetta

Pio Cesare

Produttori del Barbaresco
Produttori del Barbaresco
Produttori del Barbaresco
Prunotto

Silvio Giamello

Sori' Paitin

Sori' Paitin

Sori' Paitin

Sori' Paitin

Batasiolo
Batasiolo
Batasiolo
Batasiolo
Ca'Viola

Ca'Viola

Ceretto

Ceretto

Ceretto

Ceretto

Chiara Boschis E.Pira
Conterno Fantino
Demarie

Demarie

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Barbaresco

Barbaresco Riserva
Barbaresco

Barbaresco

Barbaresco

Sori Tilden

Barbaresco Gallina
Barbaresco Gallina
Barbaresco Starderi
Barbaresco Valeriano
Barbaresco Valeriano
Barbaresco 'll Bricco'
Barbaresco

Barbaresco Riserva 'Montefico'
Barbaresco Riserva 'Ovello’
Barbaresco

Barbaresco 'Vicenziana'
Barbaresco

Barbaresco Vecchie Vigne
Barbaresco Vecchie Vigne

Barbaresco Vecchie Vigne

Barolo

Barolo Briccolina
Barolo Brunate
Barolo Brunate
Barolo 'Caviot'
Barolo 'Sottocastello Di Novello'
Barolo

Barolo 'Brunate'
Barolo 'Bussia’
Barolo 'Prapo’
Barolo 'Via Nuova'
Barolo 'Ginestra’
Barolo Riserva

Barolo Riserva
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Region

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Country Price

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

145
215
525
750
775
1,300
390
390
390
390
390
275
115
190
180
120
98
265
450
350
270

98
220
200
200
125
160
145
265
265
265
225
280
350
225



# Vintage Producer

225 2021
853 2014
766 2019
773 2001
407 2019
137 2011
790 2017
576 2020
646 2021
833 2019
386 2012
530 2020
204 2004
206 2005
839 2011
943 2008
696 2016
586 2018
700 2000
643 2008
437 2016
534 2018
504 2001
582 2020
214 2018
344 2018
727 2011
941 2018
237 2021
598 2019
529 2018
461 2019
621 2011
194 2017
713 2001
399 2010

Elvio Cogno
Elvio Cogno
Elvio Cogno
Fontanafredda
Fontanafredda
Gaja

Gaja

Gaja

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacosa Fratelli
Giulia Negri
La Spinetta
La Spinetta
La Spinetta
Macarini
Manzone
Marcarini
Mascarello
Mirafiore
Negretti
Palladino
Paolo Scavino
Parusso
Parusso
Parusso
Pecchenino
Pio Cesare
Ratti

Ratti

Ratti

Ratti
Sandrone
Sandrone
Sandrone

Sandrone

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Barolo Cascina Nuova
Barolo 'Ravera’

Barolo 'Ravera'’

Barolo 'Lazzarito'

Barolo Seralunga D'Alba
Barolo Conteisa

Barolo Conteisa

Barolo Dagromis

Barolo 'Francia’

Barolo Riserva 'Monfortino'
Barolo 'Riserva Mandorlo'
Barolo 'Serradenari'
Barolo Campe

Barolo Campe

Barolo Campe

Barolo'La Serra'

Barolo 'Bricat'

Barolo Brunate

Barolo 'Monprivato'
Barolo

Barolo 'Mirau'

Barolo 'Ornato’

Barolo Bric del Fiasc
Barolo

Barolo 'Bussia'

Barolo 'Mariondino'
Barolo 'Riserva’

Barolo

Barolo 'Marcenasco'
Barolo 'Rocce Dell'Annunziata
Barolo 'Rocce Dell'Annunziata’

Barolo 'Serradenari’

Barolo Le Vigne 'Sibi et Paucis

Barolo Cannubi Aleste
Barolo Cannubi Boschis

Barolo Le Vigne
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Region

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Country Price

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

145
225
275
275
125
600
575
300
675
2,100
235
240
390
445
350
285
150
225
750
295
150
195
350
150
375
235
200
190
135
325
325
325
475
335
525
375



# Vintage Producer

690 2008 Sandrone

405 2018 Scarpa

192 2019 Viberti

546 2014 Viberti

452 2021 Vietti

596 2012 Vietti

Amarone and Valpolicella

235 2020  Allegrini

382 2013  Allegrini

246 2000 Bertani

182 2012 Bertani

188 2013 Bertani

559 2015 Bertani

252 2019 Bertani-Secco

370 2019 Buglioni

229 2018 Castellani

119 2017 Dalforno Romano

615 2011 Dalforno Romano

799 2012 Dalforno Romano

424 2013 Dalforno Romano

626 2018 Dalforno Romano

868 2019 Famiglia Pasqua

764 2016 Le Ragose

402 2012 Le Ragose

892 2011 Masi

678 1990 Masi

947 1999 Masi

870 2001 Masi

702 2003 Masi

783 2007 Masi

940 2019 Masi

537 2019 Masi

268 2017  Quintarelli

795 2015 Quintarelli

750 2015 Quintarelli

927 2016  Quintarelli
Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Barolo Le Vigne 'Sibi et Paucis'
Barolo 'Monvigliero'

Barolo 'Buon Padre'

Barolo 'Ravera’

Barolo

Barolo Lazzarito

Amarone

Amarone Riserva 'Fieramonte'
Amarone

Amarone della Valpolicella
Amarone della Valpolicella
Amarone della Valpolicella
Valpolicella 'Originale’
Amarone

Amarone Colle Cristi
Amarone

Valpolicella

Valpolicella

Valpolicella

Valpolicella

Amarone

Amarone

Amarone 'Riserva’

Amarone 'Campolongo di Torbe'
Amarone Costasera

Amarone Costasera

Amarone Costasera

Amarone Costasera

Amarone Costasera

Amarone Costasera

Amarone Costasera Riserva
Amarone della Valpolicella
Amarone della Valpolicella 'Riserva’
Rosso Ca'del Merlo

Rosso del Bepi
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Region

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

Veneto

Country Price

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

425
350
125
275
140
350

155
800
550
325
325
325
82
135
125
900
375
375
300
350
125
120
165
325
750
650
750
625
750
145
200
1,000
1,600
375
800



# Vintage Producer

276 2019 Remo Farina

838 2018 Speri

433 2022 Speri

233 2017 Tenuta Santa Maria
422 2009 Tenuta Santa Maria
161 2015 Tenuta Santa Maria
426 2006 Zyme

609 2001 Zyme

213 2007 Zyme

Northen ltaly

584 2021 Girlan

107 2021 Girlan

983 2020 Umberto Cesari
171 2018 Ca' Del Bosco

524 2016 Ca' Del Bosco

Southern ltaly, Sicily and Sardinia

398 2013 Feudidi San Gregorio

283 2015 Feudi di San Gregorio
201 2017 Mastroberadino

150 2015 Terredora Di Paolo
230 2021 Masseria Altemura
404 2019 Agricola Punica

717 2021 Pala

996 2019 Animardente
352 2020 Animardente
108 2021 Benanti
260 2022 Feudi Del Pisciotto
577 2021  Occhipinti
349 2005 Planeta
157 2007 Planeta
866 2013 Planeta

159 2019 Regaleali
763 2016 Regaleali
296 2019 Tascante
630 2021 Terre Nere
435 2020 Terre Nere

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Amarone

Sant'Urbano Amarone della Valpolicella Clas
Valpolicella Classico

Amarone 'Riserva'

Decima Aurea Merlot

Decima Aurea Merlot

Amarone

Amarone 'Risrerva’

Kairos

Pinot Noir 'Patricia’

Pinot Noir Riserva 'Trattman’
Liano (Sangiovese/Cabernet)
'Maurizio Zanella' Sebino Rosso

Pinero

'Patrimo’ Campania Rosso
'Serpico' Irpinia Aglianico
Taurasi 'Radici'

Taurasi

Primitivo Salento 'Sasseo’
Barrua Isola dei Nuraghi
Cannoneau Riserva

Etna Rosso 'Santo Spirito’
Etna Rosso 'Santo Spirito'
Nerello Cappuccio

Nero D'Avola

SP68 Rosso

Santa Cecilia

Santa Cecilia

Santa Cecilia

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Vigna San Francesco'
Rosso Del Conte

Etna Rosso 'Rampante’
Etna Rosso 'Feudo Mezzo'

Etna Rosso 'San Lorenzo'
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Region

Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

Veneto

Alto Adige
Alto Adige

Country Price

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy

Em. Romagna Italy

Lombardia

Lombardy

Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Puglia
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily

Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

98
175
50
190
98
120
475
600
175

75
150
82
190
175

200
200
145

96

50
125

75
125
130

88

82

78
160
155
150
120
145
110
110
140



# Vintage Producer

542 2021 Tornatore

Bordeaux

733 2017 Ch. Smith Haut Lafitte
123 2018 Clos Rougeard

167 2022 Chateau Lascombes
191 1998 Ch. Lafite Rothschild
317 1989 Ch. Mouton Rothschild
680 2003 Ch. Mouton Rothschild
895 1982 Chateau Magdelaine
806 2019 Reserve de la Comtesse
693 2009 Ch. Clinet

718 2018 Chateau Trotanoy

321 2019 Chateau Trotanoy
228 2015 Ch. Beaucastel

999 2018 Clos Cantenac

174 2021 Chateau De Pez

891 1982 Ch. Leoville Las Cases
Rhone

342 1990 Chapoutier

102 2021 Francois Villard

510 1995 Guigal

536 1995 Guigal

374 2005 Ch. Beaucastel

963 2006 Ch. Beaucastel

345 1991 Chapoutier

532 2020 Combe Latour

403 2004 Domaine du Pegau
165 2005 Domaine du Pegau
523 2020 Domaine du Pegau
652 2012 Domaine du Pegau
748 2018 Domaine du Pegau
145 2007 Domaine La Roquette
111 2020 Vieux Telegraphe
Burgundy

845 1999 Domaine De La Vougeraie
984 2018 Dmne. Dubuet-Monthelie

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Etna Rosso

Bordeaux Grand Cru Pessac- Leognan
Saumur Champigny
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux
Chateauneuf du Pape
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Cote Rotie La Mordoree
Saint Joseph 'Poivre et Sol'
Cote Rotie La Landonne
Cote Rotie La Turque
Chateauneuf du Pape
Chateauneuf du Pape
Chateauneuf du Pape Barberac
Chateauneuf du Pape
Chateauneuf du Pape
Chateauneuf du Pape
Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape 'Cuvee Laurence
Chateauneuf du Pape 'Cuvee Laurence'
Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape

Savigny les Beaune 'les Marconnets' Premier

Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru 'Les Vergeless
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Region

Sicily

Graves

Loire

Margaux

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac

Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol

So.Rhone

St. Emilion

St. Estephe

St. Julien

No.
No.
No.
No.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone

Beaune

Burgundy

Country Price

Italy

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France

France

64

325
475
175
1,950
1,200
1,500
550
180
800
1,000
950
375
140
150
900

350
75
1,200
1,000
375
325
325
120
250
250
265
350
350
200
180

275
165



# Vintage Producer

706
994
922
812
944
155
813
337
122
691
339
128
939
457
392
168
333

2019
2019
2015
2019
2019
2013
2017
2015
2019
2022
2020
2003
2003
2003
2003
2017
2020

Domaine Aurelian Verdet
Domaine Castagnier
Domaine de Mersault
Domaine Dujac

Domaine Dujac

Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy
Domaine Mortet

Domaine Pierre Labet
Domaine Robert Groffier
Domaine Romanee - Conti
Domaine Romanee - Conti
Domaine Rousseau
Domaine Rousseau
Domaine Rousseau
Domaine Rousseau
Dominique Lafon

Jacqueson

Other Mediterranean Reds

569
928
551
320
798
851
673
641
859
579
234
966
570
864
945
953

2020
1997
2012
2017
2019
2019
2020
2019
2018
2005
2020
2011
2015
2016
2017
2018

Chateau Musar
Chateau Musar
Chateau Musar
Chateau Musar
Herdade do Peso
Herdade do Peso
Casa Ferreirinha
Alejandro Fernandez
Condado de Haza
Telmo Rodriguez
Finca Allende
Marques de Murietta
Marques de Murietta
Marques de Murietta
Marques de Murietta

Marques de Murietta

So. Hemisphere Reds
709 2009 Achaval Ferrer
Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Cotes de Nuit Le Prieure Rouge

Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

Pommard Clos des Epenots 1er cru
Chambolle Musigny

Morey St. Denis

Gevrey- Chambertin 1er Cru 'Lavaux St Jacq
Gevrey- Chambertin 'Mes Cinq Terroirs'
Beaune "Clos du Marconnets"

Bourgogne Passe-tout-grains

Corton Grand Cru

Vosne-Romanee 1er Cru Cuvee Duvault-Bloc
Charmes- Chambertin Grand Cru

Clos de la Roche Grand Cru
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Les Cazetiers"
Ruchottes Chambertin Grand Cru "Clos des
Beaune 1er Cru 'Franches'

Rully 1er Cru 'Cloux'

Hochar 'Pere et Fils'

Rouge

Rouge

Rouge

'Parcelas' Blocks 21/101 Alentejo DOC
'Revelado’ Alentejo DOC

Qunita Da Leda

Tinto Pesquera Crianza

20 Aldeas Tempranillo

Matallana

Rioja

Castillo Ygay Grand Riserva Especial
Rioja Reserva Finca Ygay

Rioja Reserva Finca Ygay

Rioja Reserva Finca Ygay

Rioja Reserva Finca Ygay

Malbec Old Vine 'Finca Mirador'

Page 26

Region

Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Burgundy France
Rully France
Bekka Valley

Bekka Valley

Bekka Valley

Bekka Valley

Alentejo Portugal
Alentejo Portugal
Douro Portugal

Ribera del DueSpain
Ribera del DueSpain
Ribera del DueSpain

Rioja Spain
Rioja Spain
Rioja Spain
Rioja Spain
Rioja Spain
Rioja Spain
Mendoza Argentin

Country Price

135
800
325
950
675
400
275
210
140

1,900

1,200

1,900

2,200

1,300

2,200
295
135

85
400
275
150
135

50
170

92

74
375

78
425
105
105
105
110

250



# Vintage Producer

360
376
910
881
880
552
684
400
116
425
645
105
638
172

2010
2021
2006
2010
2009
2020
2001
2003
2005
1998
2017
2011
2005
2004

Catena

Vina Cobos by Paul Hobbs

Molly Dooker
Penfolds
Hundred Acre
Penfolds
Penfolds
Penfolds
Clarendon Hills
d'Arenberg
d'Arenberg
VIK

Casa Lapostolle

Cousino - Macul

Vintages as of 09/15/2025

Wine

Zapata

Malbec 'Bramare’

Merlot 'The Scooter'

Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz 'Deep Time'

Bin 389 'Baby Grange'

Grange

RWT Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon Brinkman
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Coppermine' Rd
Shiraz 'Dead Arm'

Red Blend

Borobo

Lota

Page 27

Region

Mendoza
Mendoza
Australia
Australia
Barossa

Barossa

Country

Argentin
Argentin
Australi
Australi
Australi

Australi

Barossa ValleyAustrali

Barossa ValleyAustrali

McLaren Vale Australi

McLaren Vale Australi

McLaren Vale Australi

Cachapoal

Chile

Colachuga VallChile

Maipo Valley Chile

Price

280
98
80

135

550

100

1,200

275

105

165

110

275

165

120



Sweet Wines

# Vintage Producer Wine Region Country Price
Sweet White

430 2017 Far Niente (375ml) Dolce Napa us 100
372 2019 La Fleur Renaissance Sauternes Bordeaux France 68
912 2004 Haut Charmes Sauternes Sauternes France 80
692 1983 Ch. Rieussec Sauternes Sauternes France 165
431 2001 Ch. Doisy- Daene Sauternes Sauternes France 175
916 1983 Ch. deFargues Sauternes Sauternes France 210
909 1988 Ch. de Fargues Sauternes Sauternes France 210
730 1990 Ch. de Farques Sauternes Sauternes France 250
636 N.V. Kracher (187ml) Trockenbeerenauslese Austria Austria 55
Sweet Red

366 1985 Smith Woodhouse Port Porto Portugal 95
248 1994  Cockburn Port Portugal Portugal 98
348 1985 Taylor Vintage Port Porto Portugal 225
948 1994 Graham Vintage Port Porto Portugal 280
949 1992 Fonseca Vintage Port Porto Portugal 300

Vintages as of 09/15/2025
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